
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-20 - hanran yuan -
18:27:23.028 1 1:47.459 79.398 25 85 21

18:29:07.923 2 1:44.895 81.338 27 82 21

18:30:53.437 3 1:45.514 80.861 24 83 21

18:32:38.826 4 1:45.389 80.957 14 85 21

L2-04 - Tim Cox -
18:21:49.230 1 1:54.207 74.706 51 104 21

18:23:34.524 2 1:45.294 81.030 34 96 21

18:25:23.439 3 1:48.915 78.336 49 100 21

18:27:11.154 4 1:47.715 79.209 53 100 21

18:28:59.089 5 1:47.935 79.048 36 95 21

18:30:45.872 6 1:46.783 79.900 57 104 21

18:32:35.408 7 1:49.536 77.892 46 99 21

L2-17 - Tim Matthews -
18:21:51.793 1 1:51.094 76.800 72 107 21

18:23:40.738 2 1:48.945 78.315 63 106 21

18:25:26.500 3 1:45.762 80.672 73 107 21

18:27:12.501 4 1:46.001 80.490 52 97 21

18:29:02.959 5 1:50.458 77.242 65 104 21

18:30:51.011 6 1:48.052 78.962 56 103 21

18:32:42.406 7 1:51.395 76.592 43 107 21

18:34:31.682 8 1:49.276 78.078 56 102 21

L2-19 - Taylor Favorite -
18:20:40.862 1 1:50.751 77.038 52 107 21

18:22:29.882 2 1:49.020 78.261 66 108 21

18:24:17.739 3 1:47.857 79.105 56 109 21

18:26:05.322 4 1:47.583 79.306 60 109 21

18:27:51.222 5 1:45.900 80.567 57 108 21

18:29:39.905 6 1:48.683 78.504 53 108 21

L2-32 - Chris Morris -
18:22:32.100 1 1:55.356 73.962 77 115 21

18:24:25.091 2 1:52.991 75.510 79 116 21

18:26:13.973 3 1:48.882 78.360 83 113 21

18:28:03.556 4 1:49.583 77.859 63 113 21

18:29:53.119 5 1:49.563 77.873 43 111 21

18:31:40.151 6 1:47.032 79.714 77 112 21

18:33:29.121 7 1:48.970 78.297 77 112 21

L2-05 - Alex Paik -
18:20:44.622 1 1:50.034 77.540 50 109 21

18:22:32.089 2 1:47.467 79.392 47 108 21

18:24:25.448 3 1:53.359 75.265 39 109 21

18:26:14.970 4 1:49.522 77.902 56 109 21

18:28:03.496 5 1:48.526 78.617 46 108 21

18:29:51.752 6 1:48.256 78.813 53 109 21

18:31:39.409 7 1:47.657 79.252 45 110 21

18:33:30.955 8 1:51.546 76.489 54 109 21

L2-26 - Dwayne Lawler -
18:21:17.007 1 1:58.842 71.793 25 84 21

18:23:08.640 2 1:51.633 76.429 13 86 21

18:24:59.746 3 1:51.106 76.792 19 83 21

18:26:50.058 4 1:50.312 77.344 16 85 21

18:28:45.143 5 1:55.085 74.137 13 86 21

18:30:36.941 6 1:51.798 76.316 35 86 21

18:32:28.378 7 1:51.437 76.563 34 89 21

18:34:16.011 8 1:47.633 79.269 38 88 21

L2-25 - John Gilley -
18:21:53.221 1 1:57.851 72.397 80 116 21

18:23:43.767 2 1:50.546 77.181 83 115 21

18:25:35.102 3 1:51.335 76.634 82 115 21

18:27:24.675 4 1:49.573 77.866 81 115 21

18:29:13.577 5 1:48.902 78.346 87 116 21

18:31:02.183 6 1:48.606 78.559 80 116 21

18:32:50.051 7 1:47.868 79.097 80 113 21



L2-35 - Ilya Popik -

18:25:08.626 1 1:50.832 76.981 58 110 21

18:26:56.943 2 1:48.317 78.769 64 115 21

18:28:44.847 3 1:47.904 79.070 43 110 21

18:30:43.296 4 1:58.449 72.031 58 112 21

18:32:36.044 5 1:52.748 75.673 47 109 21

18:34:25.453 6 1:49.409 77.983 63 112 21

L2-13 - mingge lin -
18:21:50.592 1 1:58.033 72.285 16 78 21

18:23:42.823 2 1:52.231 76.022 14 78 21

18:25:33.019 3 1:50.196 77.426 18 69 21

18:27:22.532 4 1:49.513 77.909 14 72 21

18:29:11.287 5 1:48.755 78.452 12 72 21

18:31:01.948 6 1:50.661 77.100 12 75 21

18:32:49.917 7 1:47.969 79.023 12 71 21

L2-28 - Len Renick -
18:20:22.782 1 1:49.999 77.564 45 97 21

18:22:13.646 2 1:50.864 76.959 45 98 21

18:24:03.457 3 1:49.811 77.697 47 95 21

18:25:51.900 4 1:48.443 78.677 51 100 21

18:27:45.173 5 1:53.273 75.322 36 99 21

18:29:44.901 6 1:59.728 71.262 48 95 21

18:31:39.008 7 1:54.107 74.772 49 99 21

L2-29 - Richard Smallwood -
18:20:26.425 1 1:50.929 76.914 24 91 21

18:22:19.092 2 1:52.667 75.728 16 91 21

18:24:08.843 3 1:49.751 77.740 13 88 21

18:25:57.574 4 1:48.731 78.469 16 88 21

18:27:47.150 5 1:49.576 77.864 11 88 21

18:29:42.058 6 1:54.908 74.251 20 91 21

18:31:32.528 7 1:50.470 77.234 16 90 21

18:33:22.308 8 1:49.780 77.719 10 85 21

L2-15 - Jordan Kinley -
18:21:10.274 1 1:57.641 72.526 52 85 21

18:23:03.939 2 1:53.665 75.063 41 84 21

18:24:58.572 3 1:54.633 74.429 60 108 21

18:26:49.962 4 1:51.390 76.596 47 84 21

18:28:45.070 5 1:55.108 74.122 17 69 21

18:30:35.219 6 1:50.149 77.459 50 89 21

18:32:24.958 7 1:49.739 77.748 64 106 21

18:34:14.645 8 1:49.687 77.785 57 105 21

L2-01 - Dexter Roque -
18:22:28.849 1 1:51.235 76.702 14 78 21

18:24:18.647 2 1:49.798 77.706 15 76 21

18:26:14.572 3 1:55.925 73.599 17 77 21

18:28:06.142 4 1:51.570 76.472 18 73 21

L2-33 - Zixing Zou -
18:22:01.050 1 1:49.902 77.633 49 96 21

18:23:53.547 2 1:52.497 75.842 49 98 21

18:25:49.116 3 1:55.569 73.826 49 99 21

18:27:43.269 4 1:54.153 74.742 56 100 21

18:29:35.593 5 1:52.324 75.959 51 99 21

18:31:31.048 6 1:55.455 73.899 48 103 21

18:33:22.226 7 1:51.178 76.742 50 97 21

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
18:21:54.107 1 2:00.343 70.897 76 114 21

18:23:50.535 2 1:56.428 73.281 75 112 21

18:25:46.180 3 1:55.645 73.778 76 112 21

18:27:36.278 4 1:50.098 77.495 73 112 21

18:29:28.204 5 1:51.926 76.229 76 113 21

18:31:18.821 6 1:50.617 77.131 72 114 21

18:33:12.058 7 1:53.237 75.346 79 117 21

L2-23 - Steven Bishop -
18:21:15.316 1 1:59.094 71.641 60 104 21

18:23:08.735 2 1:53.419 75.225 59 109 21

18:25:03.312 3 1:54.577 74.465 49 106 21

18:26:58.661 4 1:55.349 73.967 62 106 21

18:28:50.703 5 1:52.042 76.150 63 106 21

18:30:42.334 6 1:51.631 76.430 55 106 21



18:32:35.899 7 1:53.565 75.129 49 103 21

18:34:26.733 8 1:50.834 76.980 59 106 21

L3-10 - Vanessa Jackson -
18:21:03.807 1 1:53.188 75.379 87 116 21

18:23:00.507 2 1:56.700 73.111 88 115 21

18:24:55.919 3 1:55.412 73.926 85 117 21

18:26:47.775 4 1:51.856 76.277 81 116 21

18:28:40.767 5 1:52.992 75.510 82 115 21

18:30:33.121 6 1:52.354 75.939 80 117 21

18:32:25.288 7 1:52.167 76.065 81 117 21

18:34:16.290 8 1:51.002 76.863 78 120 21

L2-07 - Casey Lytle -
18:20:31.278 1 1:52.600 75.773 20 64 21

18:22:24.535 2 1:53.257 75.333 38 78 21

18:24:15.554 3 1:51.019 76.852 30 87 21

18:26:08.435 4 1:52.881 75.584 36 76 21

18:27:59.598 5 1:51.163 76.752 47 102 21

18:29:52.939 6 1:53.341 75.277 49 106 21

18:31:44.361 7 1:51.422 76.574 53 106 21

18:33:37.283 8 1:52.922 75.557 54 106 21

L2-30 - DAVE ZAVATTO -
18:21:11.567 1 1:58.488 72.007 26 76 21

18:23:04.389 2 1:52.822 75.624 30 75 21

18:24:57.759 3 1:53.370 75.258 14 69 21

18:26:49.782 4 1:52.023 76.163 19 66 21

18:28:43.626 5 1:53.844 74.945 14 66 21

18:30:35.113 6 1:51.487 76.529 28 72 21

18:32:29.066 7 1:53.953 74.873 19 72 21

L2-03 - Dennis Kim -
18:21:11.139 1 1:55.312 73.991 29 71 21

18:23:05.412 2 1:54.273 74.663 23 75 21

18:24:59.786 3 1:54.374 74.597 28 72 21

18:26:51.455 4 1:51.669 76.404 22 72 21

18:28:46.286 5 1:54.831 74.300 26 75 21

18:30:39.706 6 1:53.420 75.225 23 72 21

18:32:34.409 7 1:54.703 74.383 38 76 21

18:34:26.182 8 1:51.773 76.333 23 72 21

L2-11 - Joel Scudder -
18:22:21.808 1 1:57.707 72.485 33 97 21

18:24:16.359 2 1:54.551 74.482 35 96 21

18:26:09.519 3 1:53.160 75.398 31 96 21

18:28:04.277 4 1:54.758 74.348 35 99 21

18:29:56.121 5 1:51.844 76.285 37 98 21

18:31:52.334 6 1:56.213 73.417 37 101 21

18:33:49.016 7 1:56.682 73.122 38 99 21

L2-22 - Byron Garay -
18:21:25.835 1 1:53.486 75.181 52 84 21

18:23:20.759 2 1:54.924 74.240 52 87 21

18:25:12.730 3 1:51.971 76.198 53 86 21

18:27:06.129 4 1:53.399 75.239 53 88 21

18:28:58.866 5 1:52.737 75.681 55 88 21

18:30:50.893 6 1:52.027 76.160 41 86 21

18:32:44.067 7 1:53.174 75.388 52 87 21

L2-09 - Michael Garcia -
18:21:18.872 1 1:56.621 73.160 61 97 21

18:23:17.040 2 1:58.168 72.202 66 96 21

18:25:10.582 3 1:53.542 75.144 62 97 21

18:27:04.625 4 1:54.043 74.814 62 99 21

18:28:57.505 5 1:52.880 75.585 50 94 21

18:30:50.481 6 1:52.976 75.520 58 96 21

18:32:42.471 7 1:51.990 76.185 51 97 21

18:34:38.407 8 1:55.936 73.592 60 98 21

L2-38 - Ilya Sologub -
18:25:12.368 1 1:52.225 76.026 93 114 21

18:27:05.673 2 1:53.305 75.301 80 113 21

18:28:57.689 3 1:52.016 76.168 82 114 21

L2-43 - Nabil Kabbani -
18:23:41.271 1 1:55.163 74.086 53 106 21

18:25:38.679 2 1:57.408 72.670 72 110 21

18:27:33.958 3 1:55.279 74.012 50 112 21



18:29:27.754 4 1:53.796 74.976 58 111 21

18:31:21.508 5 1:53.754 75.004 65 110 21

18:33:19.715 6 1:58.207 72.178 75 111 21

L2-31 - Qiang Qi -
18:24:41.544 1 1:54.676 74.401 13 76 21

18:26:36.750 2 1:55.206 74.059 13 78 21

18:28:33.010 3 1:56.260 73.387 14 76 21

18:30:27.344 4 1:54.334 74.623 23 70 21

18:32:21.803 5 1:54.459 74.542 14 72 21

L2-18 - Rodney Castillo -
18:21:28.519 1 1:55.219 74.050 10 54 21

18:23:23.942 2 1:55.423 73.919 13 84 21

18:25:18.455 3 1:54.513 74.507 32 75 21

18:27:16.558 4 1:58.103 72.242 15 75 21

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
18:21:53.507 1 1:58.714 71.870 44 108 21

18:23:50.117 2 1:56.610 73.167 44 107 21

18:25:49.939 3 1:59.822 71.206 39 105 21

18:27:45.251 4 1:55.312 73.991 49 109 21

18:29:43.811 5 1:58.560 71.964 47 107 21

L2-24 - RYAN REYES -
18:21:29.149 1 1:56.266 73.383 54 103 21

18:23:24.786 2 1:55.637 73.783 51 106 21

18:25:20.886 3 1:56.100 73.488 53 102 21

L2-27 - Jai Dicipulo -
18:23:24.114 1 3:58.137 35.828 79 114 21

18:25:20.020 2 1:55.906 73.611 82 116 21

L2-40 - sijia cong -
18:21:52.457 1 1:59.165 71.598 20 88 21

18:23:49.882 2 1:57.425 72.659 21 87 21

18:25:48.443 3 1:58.561 71.963 24 85 21

18:27:44.777 4 1:56.334 73.341 22 86 21

18:29:45.095 5 2:00.318 70.912 21 85 21

L1-14 - Kenneth Durr -
18:20:49.418 1 2:00.722 70.675 54 89 21

18:22:47.860 2 1:58.442 72.035 32 89 21

18:24:44.515 3 1:56.655 73.139 36 88 21

18:26:42.991 4 1:58.476 72.015 31 87 21

18:28:43.957 5 2:00.966 70.532 32 84 21

18:30:41.018 6 1:57.061 72.885 49 87 21

18:32:37.476 7 1:56.458 73.262 28 89 21

18:34:35.233 8 1:57.757 72.454 34 88 21

L2-12 - Travis Blalack -
18:20:52.155 1 1:57.361 72.699 8 65 21

18:22:49.271 2 1:57.116 72.851 6 69 21

18:24:48.521 3 1:59.250 71.547 10 71 21

18:26:47.438 4 1:58.917 71.748 7 66 21

18:28:45.343 5 1:57.905 72.363 9 72 21

18:30:42.832 6 1:57.489 72.620 7 55 21

18:32:40.624 7 1:57.792 72.433 8 68 21

18:34:39.278 8 1:58.654 71.907 10 65 21

L2-08 - Elvis Biscan -
18:22:24.614 1 2:02.235 69.800 22 73 21

18:24:25.464 2 2:00.850 70.600 9 71 21

18:26:27.292 3 2:01.828 70.033 18 70 21

18:28:29.146 4 2:01.854 70.018 16 66 21

18:30:29.393 5 2:00.247 70.954 14 72 21

18:32:36.165 6 2:06.772 67.302 14 72 21

18:34:38.370 7 2:02.205 69.817 12 69 21

L2-14 - Jessee Powell -
18:21:00.588 1 2:01.148 70.426 18 66 21

18:23:02.342 2 2:01.754 70.076 16 61 21

18:25:02.868 3 2:00.526 70.790 15 60 21

18:27:04.116 4 2:01.248 70.368 15 65 21

18:29:05.317 5 2:01.201 70.395 23 65 21

L1-18 - Kellen Kerbs -



18:20:53.971 1 2:03.096 69.312 50 101 21

18:22:56.770 2 2:02.799 69.479 39 101 21

18:25:00.725 3 2:03.955 68.831 55 99 21

18:27:02.462 4 2:01.737 70.086 47 99 21

18:29:05.479 5 2:03.017 69.356 34 97 21

18:31:10.626 6 2:05.147 68.176 44 101 21

L2-16 - Oscar Espino -
18:21:18.138 1 2:05.766 67.840 66 114 21

18:23:24.163 2 2:06.025 67.701 60 112 21

18:25:28.766 3 2:04.603 68.473 60 111 21

18:27:31.299 4 2:02.533 69.630 61 112 21

18:29:34.914 5 2:03.615 69.021 58 112 21

18:31:39.448 6 2:04.534 68.511 49 112 21

18:33:42.092 7 2:02.644 69.567 60 112 21

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/26/2021 06:36 PM


